

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 7171/2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl
)
No(s).1623/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in CRLA No. 1746/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANJIV KUMAR @ GORA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia, adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv .
Mr. G.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.K.gogia, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter in the second week of February, 2008 for final
disposal.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master